

ADVANCED TOPICS IN HEDGE EUND PRACTICES CONFERENCE

Manager and Investor Perspectives

NEW YORK

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

© 2023 Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

ESG and Impact Investing

Speakers



G. Jeffrey Boujoukos +1.215.963.5117 jeff.boujoukos@ morganlewis.com

Morgan Lewis



Elizabeth S. Goldberg +1.412.560.7428 elizabeth.goldberg@ morganlewis.com



Tomer J. Inbar +1.212.309.6801 <u>tomer.inbar@</u> morganlewis.com



Zeke Johnson +1.312.324.1783 zeke.johnson@ morganlewis.com

Overview

ESG Framework and Investing Basics

Impact Investing

ESG Investing by Funds

Risk Issues: SEC

Risk Issues: Anti-ESG and DOL

State Level Pro- and Anti-ESG Movement

ESG and ERISA Issues

Morgan Lewis

Our Global Reach

Africa Asia Pacific Europe Latin America Middle East North America

Our Locations

Abu Dhabi Almaty Astana Beijing Boston Brussels Century City Chicago Dallas Dubai Frankfurt Hartford Hong Kong Houston London Los Angeles Miami Munich New York **Orange County** Paris Philadelphia Pittsburgh Princeton San Francisco Seattle Shanghai Silicon Valley Singapore Tokyo Washington, DC Wilmington



Morgan Lewis

Our Beijing and Shanghai offices operate as representative offices of Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP. In Hong Kong, Morgan, Lewis & Bockius is a separate Hong Kong general partnership registered with The Law Society of Hong Kong.

THANK YOU

© 2023 Morgan Lewis

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP, a Pennsylvania limited liability partnership Morgan Lewis Stamford LLC is a Singapore law corporation affiliated with Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP. Morgan, Lewis & Bockius UK LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales under number OC378797 and is a law firm authorised and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority. The SRA authorisation number is 615176. Our Beijing and Shanghai offices operate as representative offices of Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP. In Hong Kong, Morgan, Lewis & Bockius is a separate Hong Kong general partnership registered with The Law Society of Hong Kong.

This material is provided for your convenience and does not constitute legal advice or create an attorney-client relationship. Prior results do not guarantee similar outcomes. Attorney Advertising.

Morgan Lewis